
9:45 Soccer Archery (Jr) Cooking B-Ball (I) St. Hockey Dance (Sr)

10:25 Dance (Jr) A&C Dance A Climbing Wall Jewelry (Jr)

Golf Cart Gymnastics x2 Drama Games Ropes

Boating (Jr) Soccer Tarboot Jewelry (Jr) Soccer

Raceways Tarboot Golf Cart Soccer Golf Cart

Drama (Jr) Fishing R St. Hockey Tarboot Playground

10:35 Fishing B Drama A&C Boating (Jr) A&C Boating (Jr) A&C Boating (Jr)

11:15 Games B-Ball (I) M&M Science Newcombe (J)

Ropes Climbing Wall Games Climbing Wall

St. Hockey Jewelry (Jr) Ropes Dance (Jr)

Dance (Jr) Fishing R Cooking Jewelry (Jr)

M&M Games Nature Sports (J)

11:25

12:05

12:15

12:55

1:05

1:45

1:55 A&C Golf Cart Archery (Jr) Golf Cart

2:35 Games Dance (Jr) A&C

Jewelry (Jr) Climbing WallM&M

Sports (J) Games Cooking

Nature Soccer Boating (Jr)

Science Gymnastics x2

2:45 Archery (Jr) Games Archery (Jr) Golf Cart Archery (Jr) Photo Archery (Jr) Boating (Jr)

3:25 Fishing B Cooking Boating (Jr) Cooking B-Ball (I) Nature

Ropes Ropes Sports (J) Climbing Wall

Sports (J) St. Hockey M&M Jewelry (Jr)

St. Hockey Tarboot Raceways Ropes

Tarboot Climbing Wall Drama Sports (J)

Morning Meeting

Closing Circle

Instructional Swim

Free Swim

Lunch

Unit Music Unit Music

Oneg

Unit Activity

Unit Activity

Galil Summer 2023

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday


